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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 5 January Executive Board – teleconference 

 Meeting with Vice Chair of the Board of Governors of the US

Federal Reserve System, Mr Richard Clarida, on the monetary

policy framework review – teleconference

 

Friday, 8 January Meeting with Chair of the Committee on Economic and Monetary

Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament, Ms Irene Tinagli, on

institutional matters – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 12 January Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 13 January Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, Mr Jonás

Fernández, on institutional matters – teleconference

 

Thursday, 14 January Participation as an invited observer at Supervisory Board –

teleconference

 

Friday, 15 January Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) –

teleconference

 

 Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, Mr Luis

Garicano, on institutional matters – teleconference

 

 Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, Mr Markus

Ferber, on institutional matters – 

teleconference

 

 Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, Mr Sven

Giegold, on institutional matters – teleconference

 

Monday, 18 January Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, Mr Ernest

Urtasun, on institutional matters – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 19 January Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 20 January Governing Council – teleconference 
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Thursday, 21 January Governing Council – teleconference 

 Meeting with Secretary General of the Basel Committee on

Banking Supervision (BCBS), Ms Carolyn Rogers, on BCBS

agenda – teleconference

 

 Central Banks and Supervisors Network for Greening the

Financial System (NGFS) Steering Committee meeting –

teleconference

 

Monday, 25 January Hearing before the Committee on Economic and Monetary Affairs

(ECON) of the European Parliament – introductory statement on

managing the challenges ahead for European banks –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 26 January Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 27 January Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 


